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Chapter Name Topic Name Dates TIME
Orientation Wednesday, September 10, 2025 12:45 PM - 12:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ साǑह×य का इǓतहास
Ǒहदंȣ साǑह×य का इǓतहास लेखन Thursday, September 11, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ साǑह×य का कालͪवभाजन और नामकरण Friday, September 12, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

आǑदकाल

आǑदकाल के Ĥकरणɉ का अÚययन Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

अपħंश रचनाएं एवं ͧसɮध साǑह×य Monday, September 15, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

नाथ एवं जैन साǑह×य Tuesday, September 16, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रासो काåय एवं लौͩकक साǑह×य Wednesday, September 17, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Thursday, September 18, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

भिÈतकाल

भिÈतकाल: एक पǐरचय Friday, September 19, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǔनगु[ण धारा- £ानाĮयी शाखा (संत काåय भाग-1) Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǔनगु[ण धारा- £ानाĮयी शाखा (संत काåय भाग-2) Monday, September 22, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǔनगु[ण धारा- Ĥेममागȸ शाखा (सूफȧ काåय भाग-1) Tuesday, September 23, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǔनगु[ण धारा- Ĥेममागȸ शाखा (सूफȧ काåय भाग-2) Wednesday, September 24, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

सगुण धारा- कृçणभिÈत शाखा (भाग-1) Thursday, September 25, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

सगुण धारा- कृçणभिÈत शाखा (भाग-2) Friday, September 26, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

सगुण धारा- रामभिÈत शाखा (भाग-1) Saturday, September 27, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

सगुण धारा- रामभिÈत शाखा (भाग-2) Monday, September 29, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

सगुण धारा- भिÈतकाल कȧ फुटकल रचनाएं Tuesday, September 30, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

भिÈतकाल के मह×वपूण[ दश[नɉ का संͯ¢Üत पǐरचय Wednesday, October 1, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Thursday, October 2, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रȣǓतकाल

रȣǓतकाल: एक सामाÛय पǐरचय Friday, October 3, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रȣǓतबɮध काåय Saturday, October 4, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रȣǓतͧसɮध काåय Monday, October 6, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रȣǓतमुÈत काåय Tuesday, October 7, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Wednesday, October 8, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM



आधुǓनक काल (काåय खंड)

आधुǓनक काल (काåय खंड): एक पǐरचय Thursday, October 9, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

भारतɅद ुयुग Friday, October 10, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

भारतɅद ुयुग (भाग- 1) Saturday, October 11, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

भारतɅद ुयुग (भाग- 2) Monday, October 13, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

ɮͪववेदȣ युग (भाग- 1) Tuesday, October 14, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

ɮͪववेदȣ युग (भाग- 2) Wednesday, October 15, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

छायावाद (भाग- 1) Thursday, October 16, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

छायावाद (भाग- 2) Friday, October 17, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

ĤगǓतवाद (भाग- 1) Saturday, October 18, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

ĤगǓतवाद (भाग- 2) Friday, October 24, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ĥयोगवाद Saturday, October 25, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ĥपɮयवाद/नकेनवाद  एवं नई कͪवता Monday, October 27, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

1960 के बाद के काåय-आंदोलन Tuesday, October 28, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

नवगीत एवं Ǒहदंȣ ग़ज़ल Wednesday, October 29, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Thursday, October 30, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

आधुǓनक काल (गɮय खंड): एक पǐरचय

Ǒहदंȣ गɮय का ͪवकास Friday, October 31, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

उपÛयास (भाग-1) Saturday, November 1, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

उपÛयास (भाग-2) Monday, November 3, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

कहानी (भाग-1) Tuesday, November 4, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

कहानी (भाग-2) Thursday, November 6, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǔनबंध (भाग-1) Friday, November 7, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǔनबंध (भाग-2) Saturday, November 8, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

नाटक (भाग-1) Monday, November 10, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

नाटक (भाग-2) Tuesday, November 11, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

आलोचना (भाग-1) Wednesday, November 12, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

आलोचना (भाग-2) Thursday, November 13, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Friday, November 14, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

अÛय गɮय ͪवधाएँ

आ×मकथा Saturday, November 15, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

जीवनी Monday, November 17, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

याğा साǑह×य Tuesday, November 18, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

संèमरण Wednesday, November 19, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रेखाͬचğ Thursday, November 20, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

ǐरपोता[ज एवं डायरȣ Friday, November 21, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Saturday, November 22, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

भारतीय काåयशाèğ

काåय ल¢ण, काåय हेतु, काåय Ĥयोजन काåय दोष Monday, November 24, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रस सàĤदाय Tuesday, November 25, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

अलंकार सàĤदाय Wednesday, November 26, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

रȣǓत, ÚवǓन  एवं वĐोिÈत सàĤदाय Thursday, November 27, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

शÞद शिÈत Friday, November 28, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Saturday, November 29, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

वैचाǐरक पçृठभूͧम

Ǒहदंȣ नवजागरण और खड़ी बोलȣ आंदोलन Monday, December 1, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM



वैचाǐरक पçृठभूͧम

गांधीवाद एवं अंबेडकर दश[न Tuesday, December 2, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

माÈस[वाद एवं मनोͪवæलेषणवाद Wednesday, December 3, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

अिèत×ववाद एवं उƣर-आधुǓनकतावाद Thursday, December 4, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

दͧलत ͪवमश[ एवं èğी ͪवमश[ Friday, December 5, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Saturday, December 6, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ĥयोजन मूलक Ǒहदंȣ के ͪवͪवध Ǿप
Ĥयोजन मूलक Ǒहदंȣ के ͪवͪवध Ǿप (भाग-1) Monday, December 8, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ĥयोजन मूलक Ǒहदंȣ के ͪवͪवध Ǿप (भाग-2) Tuesday, December 9, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ भाषा का उɮभव एवं ͪवकास

Ǒहदंȣ कȧ ऐǓतहाͧसक पçृठभूͧम Thursday, December 11, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ का भौगोͧलक ͪवèतार एवं ͪवͪवध Ǿप Friday, December 12, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ का भाͪषक èवǽप Saturday, December 13, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ åयाकरण का संͯ¢Üत पǐरचय Monday, December 15, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

संͬध- Part 1 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

संͬध- Part 2 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

संͬध- Part 3 Thursday, December 18, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

समास- Part 1 Friday, December 19, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

समास- Part 2 Saturday, December 20, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

वाÈय Monday, December 22, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

काल Tuesday, December 23, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Ǒहदंȣ कȧ संवैधाǓनक िèथǓत Wednesday, December 24, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

देवनागरȣ ͧलͪप Friday, December 26, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

Test Saturday, December 27, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM

MEGA TEST MEGA TEST 1 Monday, December 29, 2025 1:03 PM - 1:59 PM


